MLV3225A121PT
Normal Type Multilayer
Varistor
 INCHES MMSize
DIM MIN MAX MIN MAX
L 0.118 0.134 3.00 3.40
W 0.091 0.106 2.30 2.70
T --- 0.059 --- 1.50

Part Number
VM(DC)
(V)
VM(AC)
(V)
ITM
(A)
WTM
(J)
VC
(V)
VN(DC)
(V)
C
(pF)
MLV3225L180PT 18 14 200 1.5 40 22.0~28.0 1660
MLV3225L300PT 30 25 200 0.9 65 35.0~43.0 630
MLV3225L450PT 45 35 220 0.9 90 50.0~61.0 315
MLV3225A180PT 18 14 400 1.5 40 22.0~28.0 2800
MLV3225A220PT 22 17 300 1.7 44 24.0~30.0 2050
MLV3225A260PT 26 20 300 1.9 54 29.0~38.0 1480
MLV3225A300PT 30 25 280 1.2 62 35.0~43.0 1150
MLV3225A380PT 38 30 250 2.0 78 42.3~51.7 950
MLV3225A450PT 45 35 250 2.0 90 50.0~61.0 715
MLV3225A560PT 56 40 250 2.3 110 61.2~74.0 500
MLV3225A680PT 68 50 250 1.5 135 74.0~90.0 370
MLV3225A850PT 85 60 250 1.5 165 91.0~115.0 200
MLV3225A121PT 120 107 125 1.5 230 135.0~165.0 65
Device Ratings and Specifications
MLV3225L180PT THRU MLV3225A121PT
TM
Micro Commercial Components